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The Napa County Regional Park and Open Space District 
  Camp Berryessa Improvement Project 
 
  August 28, 2014 
 
  Plan Holders List 
  
   
 
Eric Broward  Broward Builders  530-666-5635 estimating@browardbuilders.com 
Rob Champlin  SW Allen Construction  916-344-2098 rchamplin@swaci.com 
Mike Eaker  Beebe Diversified  916-287-9390 mike@thebeebeorganization.us 
Mark Neumann  Oak Grove Construction  707-283-0093 mark@oakgroveconstruction.com 
Curtis Helmer  Helmer & Sons Inc  707-965-2425 curtis@helmers.net 
Justin Porteous  Mercer-Fraser Company 707-443-6371 jporteous@mercerfraser.com 
Steve Mack  Team Ghilotti   707-763-8700 stevem@teamghilotti.com 
Dave Stanford  Argonaut Constructors  707-542-4862 daves@argonautconstructors.com 
Jake Thomas  West Bay Builders  415-456-8972 jaket@westbaybuilders.com 
Henry Hoegerman Peters Excavating  707-376-8190 henry@petersexcavatinginc.com 
Doug McGraw  SA Gonsalves & Son  707-258-6261 beverly@jagonsalves.com 
Mike Mason  Diede Construction  209-369-8255 estimating@diedeconstruction.com 
Mack McCalmon Thunder Mountain Enterprises 916-869-6853 mack@tme1.com 
Dave Craighead  G.D. Nielson    707-984-1806 dcraighead@nielsoninc.com 
Larry Hicks  Hicks Electric   707-312-2002 hickselectric@me.com 
Alex Jeffery  BHM Construction  707-643-4580 danae@bhmconstruction.com 
Claudia Murray  Murray Building   707-939-9001 claudia@murraybuilding.com 
Pat Wirsing  NCECI (Compliance)  925-330-9120 pwirsing@nceci.info 
Scott Wheeler  Anvil Builders   415-285-5000 swheeler@anvilbuilders.com 
  
 


